Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
ASPIROIL/10 HOSE
HOSES  ›  Hydrocarbon suction hoses
Mastertubi.it/q?287
Hose for suction and delivery of fuels, oils and lubricants,
diesel with aromatic content up to 50%. Smooth black
NBR rubber tube, with textile reinforcement, steel spiral
and incorporated copper cables for earthing.
Black NBR rubber cover with cloth finish, resistant to
hydrocarbons, atmospheric agents and ozone.
Operating temperature: -30° +80° C
40-61 meter rolls
Operating pressure 10 bar, burst pressure 30 bar
Maximum depression value 0.9 bar
Also available in the version with conductive underlayer
R<10 6 O/m
Code
item
Dimension
OR
mm
radius
Of
curvature
mm
06GBAS0000020 T 19x29 115
06GBAS0000025 T 25x35 150
06GBAS0000030 T 30x40 180
06GBAS0500032 T 32x42 190
06GBAS0000035 T 35x45 210
06GBAS0000038 T 38x49 240
06GBAS0000040 T 40x51 240
06GBAS0000042 T 42x53 255
06GBAS0000045 T 45x56 270
06GBAS0000050 T 50x62 300
06GBAS0000060 T 60x72 360
06GBAS0000063 T 63x76 380
06GBAS0000070 T 70x83 400
06GBAS0000075 T 76x89 460
06GBAS0000080 T 80x94 480
06GBAS0000090 T 90x104 540
06GBAS0000100 T 102x118 600
06GBAS0000100 T 102x118 600
06GBAS0000120 T 120x135 720
06GBAS0000127 T 127x143 760
06GBAS0000152 T 152x170 900